NORRTALJE SPORTFISKARE

Skjortpimpeln (Skinkpimpeln)

Sondag 30/12 Plats: Lanna kyrksjod/Issjoviken/sddra delen

Damklass:

1. Annika Skoog

2. Carina Widerberg

3. Jeanette Skold

4. Kicki Torstensson
5. Isabelle Wassberger
6. Maj Pietila

Veteranklass:

. Stefan Dellert

. Jukka Sodervall

. Borje Andersson
. Klasse Jansson

. Bo Séderholm

. Alpo Partanen

. Kenneth Jonsson
. Jarmo Pietila
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Seniorklass:

. Lars Sundberg

. Calle Andersson

. Timo Hakulinen

. Mats Arnoldsson

. Anders Paschen

. Risto Monthan

. Christer Malmgren
. Janne Andersson

. Hakan Dahligren

. Bjorn Widerberg

. Stefan Andersson
. Bosse Eklund

. Christer Johansson
. Hakan Jonsson

. Thomas Pettersson
. Kent Hager

. Lars Jonsson

. Bjorn Eldh

. Anders Widerberg
. Frasse Vasquez
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Gimo FFF
Taby PF
Norrtélje SF
Stakets SF
Stakets SF
Stakets SF

Norrtélje SF
Gimo FFF
Norrtélje SF
Norrtélje SF
Stakets SF
Norrtalje SF
Norrtalje SF
Stakets SF

Norrtélje SF
Stékets SF
Gimo FFF
Stakets SF
Gimo FFF
Norrtélje SF
FK Forellen
Norrtalje SF
Gimo FFF
Taby PF
Gimo FFF
Gimo FFF
Stakets SF
Norrtalje SF
Norrtélje SF
Taby PF
Norrtélje SF
FK Forellen
Taby PF
Stékets SF

4810g
3408¢g
3338¢g
33029
27989
20329

39749
3458¢g
34469
27749
23229
18989
16289
12429

77049
6050g
59569
58209
56669
52649
47729
47029
43269
42269
40269
40009
3790g
3708g
35489
3524¢g
31449
22409
17769
10569



